Carnival I)ovolounom Corporation

Tel: (784) 457-2580

Fax: (784) 456-1594

Email:cdcofsvg@vincysurf.com
www.carnivalsvg.com
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Official Launching
Miss SVG

Fantastic Friday
Ragga Soca

Junior Carnival
Junior Pan Fest
Junior Calypso/Soca
Panorama

Miss Carival

Soca Monarch
Dimanche Gras
J’Ouvert

Evening Street Party
Mardi Gras

Saturday May 5™
Saturday June 2
Friday June 22™
Friday June 29"
Saturday June 30%
Sunday July 1¢
Tuesday July 3™
Thursday July 5%
Friday July 6™
Saturday July 7™
Sunday July 8™
Monday July 9™
Monday July 9™
Tuesday July 10



